ART

. 0467
HOHENVERSTELLBARER WAGEN

LAUFKATZE MIT FESTEM GRIFF MIT MECHANISCHEM
VERRIEGELUNGSSYSTEM DER PLATTFORM UND GEBREMSTEN
SCHWENKRADERN.

Tragfahigkeit
Tischabmessungen
Anhebevorrichtung
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

CFERVE

350 kg

910 x 500 x 53 mm
370-1300mmg
92 kg

97,00 kg
8012667274269
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